Recent IBM Patents

January, 1958

Wire Printer . .
Punching Mechanism .
Escapement Pawl Control
Pawl Control .
Electronic Tabulation .
Stepping Relay Accumulator
Pulse Generating System .
Target Structure for Barrier .

Timing and Clocking Circuits
Magnetic Printing Machine
Automatic Time Recorder

February, 1958

Interpreting and Printing Machine .

Typewriter Accumulator .

Stacker Arrangement . .

Decimal and Binary Self- Complementmg Gas Tube Counter
Counting and Dividing Circuit

Record Perforation Analyzing Mechamsm

Data Storage Matrix

Condenser Storage Regeneratlon

Positioning Mechanism in Selective Type Prmtmg Machme

March, 1958

Tape Perforator .

Transistor Trigger C1rcu1t Wlth Tube Controllmg Emnter
Latch Circuit . .o e
Contact Structure

Positioning Mechanism of the Servo Type

Switching Network . ..

Printer With Shifting Prlntmg Means .

Control for a Decelerating Mechanism

High Speed Read-Out Arrangements for Data Storage Dev1ces

Checking Circuit

Reference Sequential Indexing Device or Rotary Card Press
Paper Feeding Mechanism

Paper Feeding Device .

Card Stacking Machine

Relay Timing Ring . .

Magnetic Flux Indicator .

January through March, 1958
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Patents

2,818,800
2,818,924
2,818,958
2,818,959
2,818,961
2,819,016
2,819,413

2,819,419
2,819,457
2,820,956
2,821,135

2,821,908
2,822,129
2,822,171
2,822,506
2,822,979
2,822,980
2,823,368
2,823,369
2,824,513
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2,825,806
2,825,821
2,825,857
2,825,859
2,825,889
2,826,139
2,826,287
2,826,357

2,826,359
2,827,237
2,827,289
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2,827,294
2,827,596
2,827,625
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